EQUIPMENTS
MACHINES UAE

Emalil : sales@equipmentsmachinesuae.com

Product Name : Product Code :
Bearing Puller HND-AUT-0007

www.equipmentsmachinesuae.com

Description :
Bearing Puller
Technical Specification :

Three Legs
Drop Forged
Carbon Steel

Bright Chrome
SIZE SIZE (inch.)
(mm)
75 3"
100 4"
150 6"
200 8"
250 10"
300 12"

Inner Box (Qty.) Outer Box (Qty.)

40
30
20
10
10
6
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